
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Dimego, DaveDimego, Dave 14.00

Taylor, TimTaylor, Tim 14.00

James, KenJames, Ken 14.00

Glass, GeneGlass, Gene 12.00

Brown, StevenBrown, Steven 12.00

Dubler, BillyDubler, Billy 12.00

Rosson, BobRosson, Bob 10.00

Banasik, BruceBanasik, Bruce 10.00

Wellman, ThomasWellman, Thomas 10.00

Howard, SteveHoward, Steve 10.00

Mowrey, PaulMowrey, Paul 10.00

Pontesso, FredPontesso, Fred 10.00

Krejci, BillKrejci, Bill 10.00

Bass, LanceBass, Lance 10.00

Bingham, KenBingham, Ken 10.00

Total Points 168.00

MGAMGA
MGA 8-22-18 ABCD Shamble 2-Low Net LeaderboardMGA 8-22-18 ABCD Shamble 2-Low Net Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=3843525823487313963&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843526195807291878&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843526652214675470&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843525957738596817&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843525890126416331&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843526151347669474&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843526229328169449&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3857429837195020536&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843526057797913050&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=4056257402775833027&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843526321804184049&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843526343815891443&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843526492898232320&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843525902407338444&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843526095278213597&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=3843526106116295134&round_id=3843526975444519400


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Dimego, DaveDimego, Dave $25.00

Taylor, TimTaylor, Tim $25.00

James, KenJames, Ken $25.00

Brown, StevenBrown, Steven $15.00

Glass, GeneGlass, Gene $15.00

Dubler, BillyDubler, Billy $15.00

Krejci, BillKrejci, Bill $5.00

Mowrey, PaulMowrey, Paul $5.00

Bingham, KenBingham, Ken $5.00

Total Purse $135.00

MGAMGA
MGA 8-22-18 ABCD Shamble 2-Low Net LeaderboardMGA 8-22-18 ABCD Shamble 2-Low Net Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=3843525823487313963&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843526195807291878&round_id=3843526975444519400
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843526652214675470&round_id=3843526975444519400
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=3843526106116295134&round_id=3843526975444519400


ABCD Shamble - 2 Low Net

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 James, Ken / Taylor, Tim / Dimego, DaveJames, Ken / Taylor, Tim / Dimego, Dave -28 116 $60.00 12.00

2 Glass, Gene / Dubler, Billy / Brown, StevenGlass, Gene / Dubler, Billy / Brown, Steven -27 117 $30.00 6.00

3 Bingham, Ken / Krejci, Bill / Mowrey, PaulBingham, Ken / Krejci, Bill / Mowrey, Paul -24 120 $15.00 0.00

4 Wellman, Thomas / Pontesso, Fred / Rosson, BobWellman, Thomas / Pontesso, Fred / Rosson, Bob -20 124 $0.00 0.00

5 Bass, Lance / Howard, Steve / Banasik, BruceBass, Lance / Howard, Steve / Banasik, Bruce -20 124 $0.00 0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $105.00Total Purse Allocated: $105.00

Total Points Allocated: 18.00Total Points Allocated: 18.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

James, Ken (10)James, Ken (10) 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 37 4 4 3 6 3 6 3 4 5 38 75 65

Taylor, Tim (17)Taylor, Tim (17) 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 39 3 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 6 42 81 64

Dimego, Dave (26)Dimego, Dave (26) 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 40 6 6 4 6 4 6 7 4 6 49 89 63

Net ScoreNet Score 66 77 66 77 44 77 55 55 88 5555 55 77 66 99 66 99 44 77 88 6161 116116

To Par (net)To Par (net) -2-2 -1-1 EE -1-1 -2-2 -3-3 -3-3 -3-3 -2-2 -17-17 -3-3 -1-1 EE 11 EE -1-1 -4-4 -1-1 -2-2 -11-11 -28-28

Glass, Gene (10)Glass, Gene (10) 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 36 73 63

Dubler, Billy (15)Dubler, Billy (15) 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 45 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 79 118 103

Brown, Steven (26)Brown, Steven (26) 4 6 4 5 3 7 5 4 6 44 5 7 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 44 88 62

Net ScoreNet Score 66 66 88 77 55 77 66 66 77 5858 77 77 66 77 44 66 55 77 1010 5959 117117

To Par (net)To Par (net) -2-2 -2-2 22 -1-1 -1-1 -3-3 -2-2 -2-2 -3-3 -14-14 -1-1 -1-1 EE -1-1 -2-2 -4-4 -3-3 -1-1 EE -13-13 -27-27

Bingham, Ken (9)Bingham, Ken (9) 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 38 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 38 76 67

Krejci, Bill (18)Krejci, Bill (18) 6 4 3 4 3 6 5 3 5 39 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 43 82 64

Mowrey, Paul (26)Mowrey, Paul (26) 5 4 3 6 3 7 5 6 7 46 6 4 5 5 4 7 4 6 6 47 93 67

Net ScoreNet Score 88 55 44 77 44 99 66 66 99 5858 99 55 77 77 55 88 55 88 88 6262 120120

To Par (net)To Par (net) EE -3-3 -2-2 -1-1 -2-2 -1-1 -2-2 -2-2 -1-1 -14-14 11 -3-3 11 -1-1 -1-1 -2-2 -3-3 EE -2-2 -10-10 -24-24

Wellman, Thomas (14)Wellman, Thomas (14) 3 5 3 5 2 7 5 3 5 38 5 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 7 45 83 69

Pontesso, Fred (14)Pontesso, Fred (14) 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 7 42 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 6 42 84 70

Rosson, Bob (19)Rosson, Bob (19) 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 7 42 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 5 39 81 62

Net ScoreNet Score 55 77 66 88 44 99 77 55 1010 6161 77 77 66 66 55 99 66 88 99 6363 124124

To Par (net)To Par (net) -3-3 -1-1 EE EE -2-2 -1-1 -1-1 -3-3 EE -11-11 -1-1 -1-1 EE -2-2 -1-1 -1-1 -2-2 EE -1-1 -9-9 -20-20

Bass, Lance (13)Bass, Lance (13) 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 6 5 38 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 4 5 42 80 67

Howard, Steve (17)Howard, Steve (17) 5 4 3 5 2 6 4 4 9 42 4 5 4 6 3 7 5 5 6 45 87 70

Banasik, Bruce (25)Banasik, Bruce (25) 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 7 44 6 5 3 7 2 9 8 4 9 53 97 72

Net ScoreNet Score 66 66 66 77 33 88 66 88 99 5959 77 77 55 1010 33 1111 77 66 99 6565 124124

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4528460334847002823
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4528460334847002824
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4528460334847002822
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4528460334847002826
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4528460334847002825
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328136116451?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328136116452?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328136116453?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328136116454?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328136116455?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328136116456?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328136116448?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328136116449?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328136116450?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328169670892?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328169670893?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328169670894?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328169670889?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328169670890?event_id=4527903423449827749
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460328169670891?event_id=4527903423449827749


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

To Par (net)To Par (net) -2-2 -2-2 EE -1-1 -3-3 -2-2 -2-2 EE -1-1 -13-13 -1-1 -1-1 -1-1 22 -3-3 11 -1-1 -2-2 -1-1 -7-7 -20-20

MGAMGA
MGA 8-22-18 ABCD Shamble 2-Low Net LeaderboardMGA 8-22-18 ABCD Shamble 2-Low Net Leaderboard



ABCD - 2 Low Net - Front 9

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 James, Ken / Taylor, Tim / Dimego, DaveJames, Ken / Taylor, Tim / Dimego, Dave -17 55 $15.00

2 Glass, Gene / Dubler, Billy / Brown, StevenGlass, Gene / Dubler, Billy / Brown, Steven -14 58 $0.00

3 Bingham, Ken / Krejci, Bill / Mowrey, PaulBingham, Ken / Krejci, Bill / Mowrey, Paul -14 58 $0.00

4 Bass, Lance / Howard, Steve / Banasik, BruceBass, Lance / Howard, Steve / Banasik, Bruce -13 59 $0.00

5 Wellman, Thomas / Pontesso, Fred / Rosson, BobWellman, Thomas / Pontesso, Fred / Rosson, Bob -11 61 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

James, Ken (10)James, Ken (10) 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 37 0 37 32

Taylor, Tim (17)Taylor, Tim (17) 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 39 0 39 31

Dimego, Dave (26)Dimego, Dave (26) 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 40 0 40 27

Net ScoreNet Score 66 77 66 77 44 77 55 55 88 5555 5555

To Par (net)To Par (net) -2-2 -1-1 EE -1-1 -2-2 -3-3 -3-3 -3-3 -2-2 -17-17 -17-17

Glass, Gene (10)Glass, Gene (10) 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 0 37 32

Dubler, Billy (15)Dubler, Billy (15) 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 0 39 32

Brown, Steven (26)Brown, Steven (26) 4 6 4 5 3 7 5 4 6 44 0 44 31

Net ScoreNet Score 66 66 88 77 55 77 66 66 77 5858 5858

To Par (net)To Par (net) -2-2 -2-2 22 -1-1 -1-1 -3-3 -2-2 -2-2 -3-3 -14-14 -14-14

Bingham, Ken (9)Bingham, Ken (9) 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 38 0 38 34

Krejci, Bill (18)Krejci, Bill (18) 6 4 3 4 3 6 5 3 5 39 0 39 30

Mowrey, Paul (26)Mowrey, Paul (26) 5 4 3 6 3 7 5 6 7 46 0 46 33

Net ScoreNet Score 88 55 44 77 44 99 66 66 99 5858 5858

To Par (net)To Par (net) EE -3-3 -2-2 -1-1 -2-2 -1-1 -2-2 -2-2 -1-1 -14-14 -14-14

Bass, Lance (13)Bass, Lance (13) 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 6 5 38 0 38 32

Howard, Steve (17)Howard, Steve (17) 5 4 3 5 2 6 4 4 9 42 0 42 34

Banasik, Bruce (25)Banasik, Bruce (25) 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 7 44 0 44 32

Net ScoreNet Score 66 66 66 77 33 88 66 88 99 5959 5959

To Par (net)To Par (net) -2-2 -2-2 EE -1-1 -3-3 -2-2 -2-2 EE -1-1 -13-13 -13-13

Wellman, Thomas (14)Wellman, Thomas (14) 3 5 3 5 2 7 5 3 5 38 0 38 31

Pontesso, Fred (14)Pontesso, Fred (14) 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 7 42 0 42 35

Rosson, Bob (19)Rosson, Bob (19) 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 7 42 0 42 33

Net ScoreNet Score 55 77 66 88 44 99 77 55 1010 6161 6161

To Par (net)To Par (net) -3-3 -1-1 EE EE -2-2 -1-1 -1-1 -3-3 EE -11-11 -11-11

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ●● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●● ● ●● ● ● ● ●● ●● ● ●●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●● ● ● ●
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Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey

MGAMGA
MGA 8-22-18 ABCD Shamble 2-Low Net LeaderboardMGA 8-22-18 ABCD Shamble 2-Low Net Leaderboard



ABCD - 2 Low Net - Back 9

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Glass, Gene / Dubler, Billy / Brown, StevenGlass, Gene / Dubler, Billy / Brown, Steven -13 59 $15.00

2 James, Ken / Taylor, Tim / Dimego, DaveJames, Ken / Taylor, Tim / Dimego, Dave -11 61 $0.00

3 Bingham, Ken / Krejci, Bill / Mowrey, PaulBingham, Ken / Krejci, Bill / Mowrey, Paul -10 62 $0.00

4 Wellman, Thomas / Pontesso, Fred / Rosson, BobWellman, Thomas / Pontesso, Fred / Rosson, Bob -9 63 $0.00

5 Bass, Lance / Howard, Steve / Banasik, BruceBass, Lance / Howard, Steve / Banasik, Bruce -7 65 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Glass, Gene (10)Glass, Gene (10) 0 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 36 36 31

Dubler, Billy (15)Dubler, Billy (15) 0 45 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 79 79 71

Brown, Steven (26)Brown, Steven (26) 0 5 7 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 44 44 31

Net ScoreNet Score 77 77 66 77 44 66 55 77 1010 5959 5959

To Par (net)To Par (net) -1-1 -1-1 EE -1-1 -2-2 -4-4 -3-3 -1-1 EE -13-13 -13-13

James, Ken (10)James, Ken (10) 0 4 4 3 6 3 6 3 4 5 38 38 33

Taylor, Tim (17)Taylor, Tim (17) 0 3 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 6 42 42 33

Dimego, Dave (26)Dimego, Dave (26) 0 6 6 4 6 4 6 7 4 6 49 49 36

Net ScoreNet Score 55 77 66 99 66 99 44 77 88 6161 6161

To Par (net)To Par (net) -3-3 -1-1 EE 11 EE -1-1 -4-4 -1-1 -2-2 -11-11 -11-11

Bingham, Ken (9)Bingham, Ken (9) 0 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 38 38 33

Krejci, Bill (18)Krejci, Bill (18) 0 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 43 43 34

Mowrey, Paul (26)Mowrey, Paul (26) 0 6 4 5 5 4 7 4 6 6 47 47 34

Net ScoreNet Score 99 55 77 77 55 88 55 88 88 6262 6262

To Par (net)To Par (net) 11 -3-3 11 -1-1 -1-1 -2-2 -3-3 EE -2-2 -10-10 -10-10

Wellman, Thomas (14)Wellman, Thomas (14) 0 5 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 7 45 45 38

Pontesso, Fred (14)Pontesso, Fred (14) 0 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 6 42 42 35

Rosson, Bob (19)Rosson, Bob (19) 0 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 5 39 39 29

Net ScoreNet Score 77 77 66 66 55 99 66 88 99 6363 6363

To Par (net)To Par (net) -1-1 -1-1 EE -2-2 -1-1 -1-1 -2-2 EE -1-1 -9-9 -9-9

Bass, Lance (13)Bass, Lance (13) 0 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 4 5 42 42 35

Howard, Steve (17)Howard, Steve (17) 0 4 5 4 6 3 7 5 5 6 45 45 36

Banasik, Bruce (25)Banasik, Bruce (25) 0 6 5 3 7 2 9 8 4 9 53 53 40

Net ScoreNet Score 77 77 55 1010 33 1111 77 66 99 6565 6565

To Par (net)To Par (net) -1-1 -1-1 -1-1 22 -3-3 11 -1-1 -2-2 -1-1 -7-7 -7-7
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4528566942444849382
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4528566942444849381
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4528566942444849380
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4528566942444849384
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/4528566942444849383
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854208?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854209?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854210?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854205?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854206?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854207?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935633299770?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854203?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854204?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935700408646?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935700408647?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935700408648?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854211?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854212?event_id=4527922065856039335
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528566935666854213?event_id=4527922065856039335


Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Double Bogey or Worse Dbl. Bogey
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MGA 8-22-18 ABCD Shamble 2-Low Net LeaderboardMGA 8-22-18 ABCD Shamble 2-Low Net Leaderboard



Starting Hole Start Hole Eagle or Better Eagle Birdie Par Bogey

Participation Points

PlayerPlayer PointsPoints

Bingham, Ken 10.00

Dimego, Dave 10.00

James, Ken 10.00

Krejci, Bill 10.00

Mowrey, Paul 10.00

Taylor, Tim 10.00

Pontesso, Fred 10.00

Rosson, Bob 10.00

Wellman, Thomas 10.00

Banasik, Bruce 10.00

Bass, Lance 10.00

Brown, Steven 10.00

Dubler, Billy 10.00

Glass, Gene 10.00

Howard, Steve 10.00

Total Points Allocated: 150.00Total Points Allocated: 150.00

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal

Bingham, KenBingham, Ken 4 4 3 4 4 5 4 4 6 38 5 4 4 3 3 5 5 4 5 38 76

Dimego, DaveDimego, Dave 4 6 4 4 3 6 4 3 6 40 6 6 4 6 4 6 7 4 6 49 89

James, KenJames, Ken 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 6 5 37 4 4 3 6 3 6 3 4 5 38 75

Krejci, BillKrejci, Bill 6 4 3 4 3 6 5 3 5 39 6 5 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 43 82

Mowrey, PaulMowrey, Paul 5 4 3 6 3 7 5 6 7 46 6 4 5 5 4 7 4 6 6 47 93

Taylor, TimTaylor, Tim 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 4 5 39 3 5 4 5 4 7 3 5 6 42 81

Pontesso, FredPontesso, Fred 4 5 3 5 3 6 4 5 7 42 5 5 4 4 3 6 4 5 6 42 84

Rosson, BobRosson, Bob 4 4 4 5 3 5 6 4 7 42 4 5 3 4 3 6 4 5 5 39 81

Wellman, ThomasWellman, Thomas 3 5 3 5 2 7 5 3 5 38 5 4 4 5 3 7 5 5 7 45 83

Banasik, BruceBanasik, Bruce 4 5 4 5 3 6 4 6 7 44 6 5 3 7 2 9 8 4 9 53 97

Bass, LanceBass, Lance 4 5 3 4 2 5 4 6 5 38 5 6 3 6 3 6 4 4 5 42 80

Brown, StevenBrown, Steven 4 6 4 5 3 7 5 4 6 44 5 7 4 5 3 5 4 4 7 44 88

Dubler, BillyDubler, Billy 4 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 5 39 45 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 6 79 118

Glass, GeneGlass, Gene 4 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 37 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 36 73

Howard, SteveHoward, Steve 5 4 3 5 2 6 4 4 9 42 4 5 4 6 3 7 5 5 6 45 87

MGAMGA
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https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460273979263185?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817622?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817620?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817618?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817619?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817621?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274046372062?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274046372063?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817629?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817628?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817626?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817625?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817624?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817623?event_id=3844047824987654527
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/nets/4528460274012817627?event_id=3844047824987654527
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